FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 29 September 2020 at 1:43 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Grafton - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

3:25PM - RESTAURANT 24SIXTY CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1115m)
03 Autumn Splendour 2/11:6 7 7 Aug'19 6.9L 555 59.0 58.0 116 256 18 18.6 Dunn McGuren
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

3:30 PM - Mallee Sand & Garden Supplies BM58 Handicap (1600m)

02 TheEnzo

4/2: 22

1

1

Feb'18

4:00 PM - Academy Graphics BM58 Handicap (2400m)

08 Easy Drama

4:30 PM - Snow Lindsay Painting BM 58 Handicap (975m)

04 Sasayuri

3/2:73

2/1: 37

5

3

6

7

May '14

Jan '17

62.0
26L 56.0 575

43L 580 59.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

57.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

4.6

7.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20

15.6

17.0

BLP

10

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.0

Factor

1.0 Hobson

9.6 Larsson

Jockey

Fry

Hill

10.0 Cunningha King

m

Age

5G

9G

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 29 September 2020

4:20 PM - SKY RACING OPEN Handicap (1200m)

08 Bullion Wolf 4]2: 45 5 5 Mar'l7 27L 57.0 575

07 Notio 2/1:34 8 4 Nov'18 25L 585  55.0

03 Beau Jet 4/2: 40 10 1 Apr'15 63.5
4:55PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 1 Handicap (1000m)

04 Double Denman 2/1:24 7 6 Feb'18 15L 555 575
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Wt
Now

56.0
57.0
58.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

23
-1.4
-39

4.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

12.3 7

10.6 2
71 -2

172 10

Vaue Emerg Trainer

74
12.9

Factor

7.3
6.6
6.1

Gordy
Miller
Kenning

Gordy

Jockey

Potgieter
Thomson
Sheargold

Thompson

Age

7G
7G
9G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 30 September

2:40 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (1576m)

10 Sermon 1/1:13 8 3 Feb'11 12L 60.0 63.0
5:10 AM - Free Tips Daily On atther aces.com Handicap (1576m)
04 Critical Thinking 2/1:61 1 1 Jan'19 62.0
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Wit Fred Months

Now Factor

2020

1280 56.4

131.0 536

Idle

Form
Score

67.4

55.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

Trainer Jockey

Dascombe  Kingscote

Loughnane Dawson

Age

3G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Tauranga - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

12:52 PM - Gartshore Construction Mdn (1600m)
02 Hit TheRoad Jack 1/1:4 4 5 Mar'l4 50L 575 555 585 4.2 132 9 8.2 Phelan Ormsby 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

1:50 PM - Graetz Family Memorial Benchmark 64 Handicap (1000m)

07 Rushwa 4/2: 53 1 8 May'20 6.3L 57.0 540 54.0

06 Mihany 10/5: 85 4 5 Feb'18 42L 575 59.0 54.0

03 Magic Phantom 4/2:18 7 4 Jul '19 12L 595 580 565
4:10 PM - Allen Bryan Memorial / SABOI S+ Maiden/ Class One Plate (2000m)

01 Back Pocket 2/1: 17 5 4 Jan 20 6.8L 57.0 580 59.0
4:45 PM - Debra Hepworth Memorial Rating 0-58 Handicap (1600m)

02 Just Rolling 2/1: 21 3 5 Aug'18 6.9L 54.0 61.5 60.0
5:20 PM - AnneHarrison Memorial Rating 0-58 Handicap (1200m)

03 Valliano 5/4: 50 2 7 Mar'16  25L 59.0 580 59.0

02 PaleAle 4/2: 62 5 1 Jun'19 57.0 59.0

04 Cool Fonzy 2/1: 39 10 4 Nov'l7 0.8L 575 585 585

14 Turnpike 2/1: 34 11 11 Jun'18 25.0L 57.0 615 54.0
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Fred Months

Factor

16
26
-2.3

9.1

Idle

Form
Score

10.6
116
8.7

181

254

10.7

16.4
48.2

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

~

13

22

D N

83

Factor

2.6
6.6

141

20.4

3.7

12.4
37.2

Balfour
Saxon
O'Connor

Nolan

Jaensch

Tootell
Wilson
Huxtable
Saxon

Jockey

Vorster
Maund
Zechner

Maund

Crowther

Hurdle
Boyd

Jordsjo
Maund

Age

6G
9G
4G

6G

5G

7G
8G
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

2:21 PM - ARISTOCRAT Class 6 Handicap (1100m)

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

AquisPark Gold Coast - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

05 Malahide 4/2: 15 1 5 Dec'l9 09L 54.0 54.0
06 Mogador 2/2:39 2 4 May'16 1.6L 575 575
01 Bold Style 6/3: 10 6 5 Jul '20 40L 61.0 56.5
03 Mountbatten 2/1: 17 8 1 Mar '20 58.5
4:06 PM - KENO BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1300m)
04 Fortification 2/1: 19 3 6 Mar'20 58L 575 59.0
01 All Important 2/1: 31 7 6 Nov'19 26L 555 54.0
05 City Smart 2/1: 10 8 6 Apr'20 54L 585 60.0
5:16 PM - TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1800m)
02 Impavido 2/1: 36 4 7 Sep'18  39L 565 57.0
03 Missed the Alarm 2/1: 20 6 2 Oct'19  0.1L 60.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

56.5
56.5
59.0
58.0

58.0
61.5
57.0

58.0
57.5

Fred Months

Factor

2.8
0.8
-11
-04

73

5.4

54
-1.8

Idle

10

11

Form BLP
Score
8.8 7
6.8 4
9.9 3
8.6 0
16.3 13
191 12
194 11
164 12
6.2 0

Value

6.1

9.8

Emerg
Factor

3.8
2.8
49

103
131
134

9.4
4.2

Trainer

Costa
Heinrich
Taylor
McCormic
k

Guy
Gollan
Heathcote

Bellamy
O'Dea

Jockey

McGillivray
Orman
Huxtable
Cahill

Thompson
Cartwright
Fradd

Huxtable
Thornton

Age

5M
8G
4G
5G

5G
6G
4G

G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canberra - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

2:49PM - HYGAIN RECUPERATE ELECTROLYTE HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Canyonero 1/1: 26 3 8 Dec'l7 34L 56.0 58.0
4:34PM - TAB FEDERAL (1300m)
08 Denmiss 2/1: 24 1 8 Jan '20 6.2L 55.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

56.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

8.1

6.2 8

Form
Score

19.1

15.2

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

16

14

Factor

111 Litt

7.2 Hudd

Jockey

Guymer

Loy

Age

5G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

3:45PM - EXCEEDANCE NEW TO VINERY HANDICAP (1250m)

02 Xanthus 2/1: 9 3 1 Sep '19

09 Salsonic 9/3: 39 4 5 Mar'19  4.2L

10 Mission River 42:7 5 3 Feb'20  1.3L

11 Paquirri 6/2: 23 8 1 Apr'18

01 Shadow Flight 1/1: 39 12 12 Ma'20 10.6L

04 Jedaffair 4]2: 24 13 3 Sep'19 3.5L
4:20 PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1800m)

01 Badoosh 3/2: 16 1 1 Sep '20

02 Mercurial Lad 8/4: 47 8 5 Jan '20 171
4:55PM - QUINCY SELTZER HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Varee 2/1: 28 2 9 May'18 5.1L

12 Sancy 2/1:5 8 6 Dec'19 23L

11 ZeroToHundred 11:2 9 2 Jul 20 0.1L

04 Kargja 2/1:11 12 5 Jul '19 27L
5:30PM - TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Regimental Band 8/2: 13 3 14 Nov'l9 6.0L

13 Chalk 2/1: 36 6 5 Oct '17 24L

04 Cyber Intervention — 4/2: 22 10 14 Feb'19 171L

59.0
60.0
55.0
55.0
54.0
55.0

55.0
55.5

57.0
57.0
55.0
59.5

55.0
59.5
57.0
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Last Caried Win

Wt

56.5

54.0
60.0

55.0

575
55.0
55.0
57.5

55.0

60.0

Wt
Now

61.0
575
55.0
575
61.0
60.0

61.5
59.5

58.5
55.5
57.0
59.0

59.0
55.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

6.7
-0.4
17
0.8

9.1
-2.3
214

Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
5.6 2
85 4
9.3 4
109 2
400 28
273 14
7.1 6
17.4 9
17.7 15
13.6 5
12.7 3
17.8 5
261 23
8.7 2
454 35

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.7
4.4 7.6
10.7
12.8

121
7.3 3.7
31.4

Trainer

Dunn
Coyle
Alexiou
Moore
Bridge
Doyle

Dunn
Jones

Northam
Snowden
Alexiou
Dunn

Lees
Roche
Parker

Jockey

McDonad
Bowman
Clark
Bayliss
King
Stockdale

Bowman
Day

King
Berry
McEvoy
Stockdale

Bowman
Berry
Boss

Age

4G
7G
3C
5G
G
5M

4G
G

™
3F
3F
am

am
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Geraldton - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

4:59 PM - VALE ‘NUGGET’ JUPP HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Counter Drive 4/2: 23 5 9 Jun'19 155L 61.0
5:37 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Foxhood 2/1: 12 12 8 Aug'20 6.7L 60.0
6:15PM - EYE SPY SECURITY SYSTEMSHANDICAP (1100m)

09 Argoon 2/1: 30 3 7 Sep'18 119L 56.0

01 MissEllmya 2/11:7 10 5 May'19 26L 58.0
6:55 PM - GWN HANDICAP (1100m)

03 Push to Pass 4/2: 86 1 7 Nov'l7 55L 61.0

02 Big Caroline 4/3: 75 4 7 Sep'l4  38L 545

09 Sharpbob 2/1: 55 5 6 Aug'20 38L 540

04 Abu Dhabi 4/2: 49 9 3 Mar'16  2.8L 60.0

05 Thaad 2/1: 21 10 5 Jun ‘17 28L 540

7:30 PM - BROWN BROTHERSLADIES DAY SUNDAY 11TH OCTOBER HANDICAP (1400m)

11 Nobel Image 1/1: 53 1 9 Nov'15 109L 55.0
12 Point 2/1:51 12 9 Dec'l6  6.2L 56.5
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Wit Fred Months
Wt Now Factor Idle
59.0 59.0 124
58.0 60.0 51 1
61.0 54.0 14.2
60.5 59.0 53
56.0 62.0 24
56.5 62.0 11.2
56.0 555 6.5 1
575 580 -0.7
56.5 58.0 7.8
595 54.0 13.6
55.0 54.0 31

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

26.4

251

24.2
203

10.4

222
175
113
22.8

23.6
241

21

13

21
10

18
12

12

22
12

77

Factor

17.4
17.1

17.2
15.3

34

15.2
115

17.8

14.6
151

Trainer

Burke

Liakousis

Ball
Durrant

Maley

Rogers
Howe

Leeson
Delane

Burke
Scott

Jockey

Yuill

Derrick

Nicoll
Pateman

Sardelic

Galati
Altieri
Ramoly
Nicoll

Nicoll
Bennett

Age

5G

4G

6G
aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat - Wednesday, 30 September 2020

5:05PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

08 Sanctimonious 1/1:8 7 5 Feb'18 5.0L 625 57.0
04 Indian Thunder 4/2: 36 10 5 Dec'l7 3.0L 61.0 58.0
06 Cassius 2/1: 12 12 7 Dec'19 48L 57.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

-2.0
0.2
5.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.0
15.2
24.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

7.0

Factor

5.0
10.2
17.9

Trainer

McEvoy
Preusker
HayeS

Jockey

Currie
Childs
Nolen

Age

5G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 1 October 2020

1:40 AM - Star Sports Owners Club 20k Guarantee Handicap (3520m)
01 Fantastic Blue 9/3: 13 4 10 Jul'12 175L 65.0 62.0 1450 773 913 87 81.3 Mohamme Dawson 4G
d
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 1 October 2020

1:55 AM - 32Red.com/British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies' Novice Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (Div 2) (1320m)
05 Fashion 1.2 8 5 May '11 10.0L 57.0 570 1260 63.6 766 68 71.6 Hannon Levey 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Geelong - Thursday, 1 October 2020

2:30 PM - Sinclair & Wilson Maiden Plate (1343m)

12 Jemss 5/1: 3 5 13 Ma'20 187L 540
3:30 PM - APCO Foundation Race 4 a Reason Class 1 Hcp (1443m)

01 FrankiePinot 2/11: 4 2 1 Sep 20 58.0
4:00 PM - Schweppes Stakes BM 64 Handicap (1543m)

09 Rikibobby 2/1: 39 11 7 Mar'20 45L 615
4:30 PM - Silvan Ridge BM 64 Handicap (1143m)

06 Toolbar 2/1: 22 8 2 Jul '19 28L 585
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Win
Wt

56.0

Wt
Now

59.5

62.0

58.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

245

31

1.0

24

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

425

6.1

19.0

124

Factor

51

12.0

104

Trainer

Nikolic

McEvoy

Hardacre

Osborne

Jockey

Hall

Currie

Hill

Allen

Age

4G

4G

G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Y eppoon - Thursday, 1 October 2020

2:40PM - CITY PRINTING WORKS OPEN Handicap (1400m)
06 Cavalero 4/2:33 3 4 Jan '18 22L 560 565

4:25PM - ELDER'SFINANCIAL PLANNING CQ OPEN Handicap (1000m)
01 Allround Glory 2/1: 37 8 8 Mar'19 49L 635 58.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

Fred
Factor

1.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

8.0

155

25

Factor

4.0 Applewait
e

7.5 Walsh

Jockey

Wiseman

Potgieter

Age

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

ShaTin - Thursday, 1 October 2020

3:30 PM - Chongging Hep (C3) (1800m)

03 Divine Unicorn 12/4: 30

5

4:30 PM - Chengdu Hcp (C4) (1200m)

05 Hard Promise 3/1: 39

6:35 PM - Jinan Hcp (C4) (1400m)
04 Sumstreetsumwher  2/1: 37
e

3

1

7

14

4

Aug '18

Feb'17

Oct '17

35L

16.5L

1.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.0 60.5
55.0 59.5
59.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

575

60.0

Fred
Factor

7.0

22

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.0

38.9

7.2

BLP

13

35

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

120 So

249 Yung

3.2 Hal

Jockey

Borges

Chau

Chau

Age

G

G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Wyong - Thursday, 1 October 2020

4:45PM - MAGIC MILLIONS2YO'SIN TRAINING SALE - 10TH NOV - GOLD COAST BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1350m)

Fred Months

Factor

05 Chalk 2/1: 36 15 5  Oct'l7 24L 595 580 590 08
5:25PM - GO ELECTRICAL CHARMHAVEN BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)

10 Skyray 2/2: 37 5 1 Dec'17 595 560 -7

02 Revenire 211: 35 12 5 Jun'l7 44L 600 565 60.0 17
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

20.8

33
18.7

5

-1
6

117

Factor

15.8 Roche

2.3 Conners
13.7 FPfieffer

Jockey

Burrells

Clark
Berry

Age

G

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kalgoorlie - Thursday, 1 October 2020

4:52 PM - O'REGAN GROUP INSURANCE BROKERS HANDICAP (1100m)

07 Helms Gate 2/1: 60 4 9 Jan '18 6.3L 585 575 545
04 Get Over It 5/3: 37 6 3 Dec'l7 03L 580 555 555
6:15PM - JOHNNIE WALKER HANDICAP (1400m)
07 Blackwood River 2/1: 29 5 4 Nov'18 39L 57.0 60.5 56.5
6:50 PM - TABTOUCH HANNANS HANDICAP (1400m)
10 Sliced Bread 2/1:19 1 1 Jan'19 58.5 54.0
04 Yeah Dardy 5/3: 30 2 2 Sep'20 17L 540 560 555
01 Massimo 19/8: 18 3 1 Sep '20 56.0 59.0
05 Pym'sRoyale 9/5: 28 4 2 Aug'20 03L 540 545 545
09 Roger the Roman 6/5: 49 6 8 Oct'19  45L 635 545 54.0
03 Western Temple 7/5: 38 7 5 Oct'19 27L 550 540 56.0
02 Money Matters 14/6: 14 8 1 Sep 20 60.0 56.5
08 Moschard 6/3: 29 10 4 May'20 25L 61.0 545 540
7:25PM - DFP RECRUITMENT HANDICAP (1300m)
12 Onthe Turps 2/1: 53 1 10 Apr'l8 38L 545 580 55.0
04 Paace Rogue 2/1: 22 3 10 May '18 13.3L 60.0 555 59.0
03 Bumper Humper 42: 6 7 8 Jul '20 42L 575 56.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

24
-3.6

6.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
154 11
54 0
152 10
-15 -2
84 6
6.3 3
7.1 3
41 -1
147 7
63 -1
60 -3
179 16
220 19
192 12

Value

10.6

125

11.7
14.0

Emerg
Factor

6.4
24

11.2

79
12.0
11.2

Trainer

Leeson
Durrant

Dellar

Luciani
Erkelens
Durrant
Fernie
Gulberti
Fernie
Durrant
Fernie

Smith
Smith
Luciani

Jockey

Parnham
Johnston-Porter

Azzopardi

Parnham
O'Donnell
Johnston-Porter
Yuill

Carbery
Pateman
Azzopardi
Turner

Graham
Bell
Parnham

Age

9G
7G

5G

5G
G
4G
6G
9G
G
4G
6G

G
6G
3F



Tote

4:05PM - TAB EPSOM HANDICAP [GROUP 1] (1600m)

03
07
06
02
19
09
15
16
08
14
10
17
13
05
20
18
21
11
12
01
04

4:45PM - HEINEKEN METROPOLITAN [

20
09
03
18
01
06
02
21
11
10
13
05
04
12
08
15
07
14

Horse

Star of the Seas
Yulong Prince
Brandenburg
Mister Sea Wolf
Glenall

Wild Planet
Reloaded
LooksLikeElvis
The Candy Man
Colette
Niccanova
Riodini

Rock

Nettoyer
VannaGirl
Savacool

Just Thinkin'
Probabeel
Funstar
Kolding
Imaging

Attention Run
Hush Writer
Mirage Dancer
Zebrowski
Mustajeer

Etah James
Mugatoo

Sir Charles Road
Carif

Lord Belvedere
Angel of Truth
Raheen House
Wu Gok
Rondinella
Brimham Rocks
Paths Of Glory
Shared Ambition
Azuro

Score/Starts
: Wins

14/2: 23 1 2 Sep '20 0.4L
18/6: 26 2 2 Sep '20 0.2L
32/6: 14 3 3 Sep '20 23L
54/14: 50 4 1 Sep '20
17/8: 30 5 6 Dec '19 4.3L
42/15: 17 6 1 Sep '20
24/5: 10 7 5 Sep '20 411
24/10: 39 8 3 Sep '20 1.5L
19/8: 24 9 4 Dec '19 4.8L
18/4: 9 10 5 Apr 20 3.7L
39/14: 31 11 5 Jun'20 24L
1/1: 8 12 2 Sep '20 1.3L
15/3: 13 13 1 Sep '20
44/14: 32 14 12 Apr 20 51L
16/8: 11 15 9 Jun'20 21L
23/9: 30 16 4 Jun 20 0.7L
9/3: 17 2 Sep '20 3.7L
45/9: 17 18 1 Sep '20
47/10: 11 19 2 Sep '20 0.4L
43/11: 23 20 1 Sep '20
20/4: 19 21 3 Sep '20 0.6L
GROUP 1] (2400m)
12/4: 22 1 3 Sep '20 21L
21/9: 21 2 2 Sep '20 1.5L
17/3: 25 3 4 Apr 20 4.9L
12/2: 9 4 4 Apr '20 1.7L
16/4: 27 5 15 Mar '20 6.3L
30/10: 30 6 1 Apr '20
8/2: 14 7 1 Sep '20
22/4: 8 11 Oct '19 471
15/3: 24 9 8 Apr 20 3.0L
8/4:. 25 10 1 Sep '20
18/4: 22 11 9 Apr'19 34L
8/2: 26 12 10 Apr'20 11.8L
36/13: 43 13 7 Jun '20 2.5L
13/3: 23 15 5 Oct '19 211
40/10: 36 16 3 Sep '20 1.2L
6/2: 24 17 4 Sep '20 23L
26/7:13 19 2 Sep '20 1.0L
14/7: 37 21 10 Jan '20 9.9L

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Royal Randwick - Saturday, 3 October 2020

59.0
59.0

59.0
55.0
55.0
59.0
58.0
60.5
56.0
53.0
56.5

55.0
54.5
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Wt

59.0
59.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
54.5
55.5
59.0
54.5
54.5

59.0
58.0

555

54.0

59.0

59.0
59.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
59.0
56.0
59.0

Wt
Now

555
54.0

56.0
50.0
53.0
51.0
50.0
535
52.0
53.0
50.0
525
54.0
50.0
50.0

52.5
52.5
56.5
55.5

50.0
53.0
55.5
50.0
58.0
53.5
57.0

52.5
52.5
515

55.0
515
535
50.0
535
515

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

OO0 O0OO0OWWUOOWUIWOWOOOWOOOoOo

o U1l o 011 OO
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Form BLP

Score

30.3
245
16.9
-18.1
155
18.7
191
219

233
175
24.0
21.6
42.1

Value

10.3
117

9.4
113

9.8

8.2
6.6

8.4
8.6
113

9.1
45.1
125
10.3
10.9

9.1

85

10.6
36.3

14.1
4.2

85

Emerg
Factor

18.1
18.9

Trainer

Waller
Waller
Sargent
Waller
Hawkes
Hawkes
Waller
Austin
Snowden
Cummings
Carmody
Bott
Hawkes
Roche
Edmonds
Waller
Bott
Richards
Waller
Waller
Waller

Lees
Bott

Y oung
Hawkes
Lees
Eustace
Lees
Scott
Snowden
Eustace
Hawkes
Lees
Waller
O'Shea
Waller
Freedman
Waller
Eustace

Jockey

Rawiller
Clipperton
Collett
Avdulla
Ryan
Clark
O'Hara
Taylor
Bayliss
King
McDougall
Costin
Berry

Jnr

Dolan
Collett

McEvoy
Boss
Bowman
McDonad

Gibbons
Clark
Rawiller
Jnr
Bowman
Bayliss
McEvoy

Dolan
OHara
Berry
Collett
Clipperton
King
Avdulla
Boss
McDonad
Day

Age

6G
6H
aH
9G
7G
5G
aH
6G
7G
am
7G
4G
5G
™
aMm
6M

am
am
5G
6G

6M
6G
™
4G
8G
8M
6G

5H
7G
5G
7G
G
6M
G
6M
5G
7G
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